
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 116 Kuo Kuan-Ting TPE 93 96 97 91 94 96 567 - 19 x GOLD

2 276 Ng Zhi Qin SIN 97 93 94 92 97 93 566 - 9 x SILVER

3 117 Hung Chun TPE 96 94 95 95 89 96 565 - 14 x

4 403 Jasmi Md. Zin MAS 96 94 95 96 92 91 564 - 11 x BRONZE

5 404 Suresh a/l Selvan MAS 90 94 92 95 95 96 562 - 10 x

6 405 Choo Wen Yan MAS 96 94 93 87 94 97 561 - 9 x

7 315 Bui Hong Phong VIE 92 92 92 94 93 96 559 - 13 x

8 311 To Van Tuyen VIE 94 93 93 92 95 92 559 - 10 x

9 118 Yang Jui-Hao TPE 93 95 90 92 94 94 558 - 17 x

10 172 Chong Chi Seng MAC 95 96 91 91 91 94 558 - 14 x

11 316 Lu My Long VIE 90 93 93 95 94 87 552 - 14 x

12 274 Wu Wen Yi SIN 94 93 94 90 87 91 549 - 12 x

13 508 Bayu Rizky Yoga Novanda INA 90 94 92 89 92 89 546 - 9 x

14 275 Wong Hong Hian James SIN 89 93 91 89 89 93 544 - 12 x

15 173 Chan Chi Chon MAC 84 86 91 92 93 91 537 - 7 x

16 338 Vatanyootaweewat Thanyawut THA 87 81 88 89 92 85 522 - 7 x

17 153 Lee Wai Kin HKG 86 92 92 86 81 85 522 - 5 x

18 171 Leong Ka Hou MAC 83 89 90 89 85 83 519 - 5 x

19 509 Muhammad Rizki Irfansyah INA 0 - x DSQ

DSQ  : Bib No. 509 (INA) failed random trigger weight control. Check Rule 8.4.1.6.4

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 277 Loo Li Yang SIN 93 94 94 89 93 93 556 - 8 x

2 278 Lum Jun Ying Benjamin SIN 92 94 91 94 89 93 553 - 6 x

3 279 Loh Kwei Kgeng SIN 91 91 83 90 88 85 528 - 7 x

4 281 Lim Yun Ricky SIN 88 89 85 88 88 82 520 - 2 x

5 280 Lim Wei Lun Brian SIN 78 91 86 90 86 81 512 - 3 x

6 318 Do Van Thanh VIE DNS 0 - x
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1 2 3 4 5 6

1 TPE - Chinese Taipei 282 285 282 278 277 286 1690 - 50 x GOLD

116 Kuo Kuan-Ting TPE 93 96 97 91 94 96 567 - 19 x

117 Hung Chun TPE 96 94 95 95 89 96 565 - 14 x

118 Yang Jui-Hao TPE 93 95 90 92 94 94 558 - 17 x

2 MAS - Malaysia 282 282 280 278 281 284 1687 - 30 x SILVER

403 Jasmi Md. Zin MAS 96 94 95 96 92 91 564 - 11 x

404 Suresh a/l Selvan MAS 90 94 92 95 95 96 562 - 10 x

405 Choo Wen Yan MAS 96 94 93 87 94 97 561 - 9 x

3 VIE - Vietnam 276 278 278 281 282 275 1670 - 37 x BRONZE

315 Bui Hong Phong VIE 92 92 92 94 93 96 559 - 13 x

311 To Van Tuyen VIE 94 93 93 92 95 92 559 - 10 x

316 Lu My Long VIE 90 93 93 95 94 87 552 - 14 x

4 SIN - Singapore 280 279 279 271 273 277 1659 - 33 x

276 Ng Zhi Qin SIN 97 93 94 92 97 93 566 - 9 x

274 Wu Wen Yi SIN 94 93 94 90 87 91 549 - 12 x

275 Wong Hong Hian James SIN 89 93 91 89 89 93 544 - 12 x

5 MAC - Macao 262 271 272 272 269 268 1614 - 26 x

172 Chong Chi Seng MAC 95 96 91 91 91 94 558 - 14 x

173 Chan Chi Chon MAC 84 86 91 92 93 91 537 - 7 x

171 Leong Ka Hou MAC 83 89 90 89 85 83 519 - 5 x
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